
Regional Office
Near energy Education Park, Rajkishor Nagar Bilaspu(C.G )

DA ROB/Tender No. 7155 12018-19 Date _ 20.02.19

Ghhattishgarh state Renewable Energy Development Agency
(Deptt.of Energy C.G.Govt.)

hereby made.

ll Corrigendum and Addendum//

with reference to Tender no. 7155 Dated : 05.02.19 Following amendments areo

(01) Detailed Estimates are enclosed for each item as per details below :-

(02) Estimated cost of total work mentioned in NI.T No. 7157 Dated: 05.02.19 and in tender
documents shall be read as Rs. 732383.00 (In words : Rs. Seven Lakhs Thirty Two
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three Only)

(03) All the documents attached with this Corrigendum/Addendum shall be integral part of
tender document and these shall be enclosed along with tender document.

(04) EMD for this tender shall be Rs. 14650/-.

f\t\lr \ 4
\\lz- r- - a
af1\'Z\\ \.

(Vrjay Kumar)

Executive Engineer

CREDA, R.O, Bilaspur



hJ
I
F
tr

,{,111

(n
E
LrJ
F
uJ

(oo+
t-4o -*cr$-I
>< >< >< tA
r.o r-l r-l X I
oqq+ 

=c\iNN- J
llllllll r;NT'+ Jaaaa

Eo
I

()
z.
otr

| /h

-z 6
fnT
-h N
7! Nfr= c.it!Et-+za<zO< trJ

EFo\JZzr E<H
14t.6-> p

-uJ =L

aa
-4.-- .

.--;-f.-:---. #'

z
J
o_

IJ
F
a
t
Lrl
o_

a

z
-J(L
z
uJ
ulFz
o

zo
F
s
trl
J
uJ

d\



NACAR CRSDA BIIJI.SPIJR. (C.@")

21770.O0

8944.4.00

35021.00

26975.00

1245.00

174455.00

one coat of cement primer on
(applied @ 0.80 litrs/10

Providing and applying 2mm thick
mix exterior grade approved make

ike Birla wall care, Alltek Superfine W/R
), Asian, lCl,.Nerolac, J.[. wall

walls to make the surface smooth

exterior surface with ACRYL
SMOOTH exterior paint of required
as per manufacturer's specifications to
protective and decorative finish including
cleaning washing of surface etc

On old work (Two or more coats applied @
0.83ltr/ 10

painting with acrylic
emulsion (plastic) paint of required
to qive an even shade.

washing such as green, blue or

Painting on new work (two or more coats
an even shade with:

One lakh seventy four thousnad four hundred fifty five

canteen building



m
m

-{
6z

a
!
rT]n
q
-lTrl

-u
t-
z.

z.
t- (-l- n -r] -u

'r 
- 

|(_z c) az
=rrlIa =o

rrr -T1#;o-c.
= o.r z_

o{ --l

TTI Cn Z
-l!Fq -TI

n1/.0a:n
J Ia

-tTrl

T
Trl
4
z.
v/

--1

t-
rrl



Applying one coat of cement primer on wall
surface (applied @ 0.80 litrs/10 sqm

Providing and applying 2mm thick
mix exterior grade approved make
(like Birla wall care, Alltek Superfine W/R
(NCL), Asian, lCl, Nerolac, J.K. wall
on walls to make the surface smooth and

Painting exterior surface with
SMOOTH e)derior paint of required
as per manufacturer's specifications to
protective and deoorative finish
cleaning washing of surface elc.

new work (Two or more.coats applied
1.43 ltrl 10 sqm over and
ing coat of exterior primer applied

all painting with acrylic premium
(plastic) paint of required

washing such as green, blue or

new work (two or more coats)

Painting on new work (two or more coats)

2.0 mm thickness (average) having14.18.1

One lakh seventy three thousand six hundred fifty eight

BIIJTSPUR (C.6.)

nt5

31522.00

18680.00

1484/..00

18346.00

82594.00

7672.00

173658.00



z
tr

LrJ)
tlJ

o
E
ul
UJ

z
hJ
E.

=l
)J

-7 <)

-
-- 

F

mq3
TZ- AI
>< Lr- :l
lr I-o +
L- Z. >-o< N

Nzo a
47-:- r,l ><
-t_ & N N)*Lt 2 >< N

^ \ 'n  L.l- q/

H= rrr co -
o;
CL- L!- * O

M\J-2
L--) (Jfrv 6 - =-o

Ll-

ljl<II

E

)
LL

ozo
|l
bla

E

LL

Fa
v.
r

E
o
J
LL

oz
lo
E()

\..\



DErAu-sD BsrrMArE f'oR DnsrEMPsRxN. AN 
' irra-:sroN 

tlAlr Ar ooRJA PARK cRc,A BrLAsPuE'

ffiili$'."#l

ffix"tl*:fff;
#:j'T"i' ";",'iiri"r suPerrine w/R

i,llF, tli","i, ibt, r't"'ot""' J'K' walr.pu
\' ' - -,' . ^q^ -, 'rfanF SmOOth

IX',3iJ'il"iJ G su'ra"e smooth

fii"3+r"s:li,'oT,i,"l""ii,n"o:; # 
"";;;i;;e? 

s s Peciricatio 
ns'to

i"":#";ilecorative finish inclt

:i::;il;;;;'ins or surrace etc

ffi)includins

ffi{lffi?,*oormoret''5'il:ffi 
;;chine after PreParine

#iliff id ;*l o"'*":lll',lll,?

'H::'J;U; 
JIP-"i ^o'"P "'"tio 

not

14.18.1

iou,$rofgnag w" hund#d

356.41

Toago.oa

igqzto-t


